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1 Ba y  A e r ia ls -NGA * 114.975 28.500 29.075 28.700 28.700

11 3 1

110 Br ie lle  T engueu 9.600 9.775 9.600

109 Ca ia  S cholz 9.500 9.600 9.750

114 Liliana  Yep 9.400 9.5009.325

103 Jaylin Goto 9.700 9.6009.625

2 Re dwood Empire -N * 113.575 27.525 28.950 28.625 28.475

210 5 2

855 M a ja  Andreew 9.250 9.725 9.625

840 Desm in M cFar lin 9.225 9.600 9.400

846 Jos ie  S trange 9.050 9.625 9.4759.475

838 Brooklynn Le ionhardt 9.6009.525

3 Empowe r * 113.400 27.975 28.525 28.600 28.300

33 9 3T

800 Ke ithlynn A lva rado 9.500 9.400 9.5759.575

803 Chloe  Page 9.300 9.325 9.3009.600

802 Nihla  Harr is 9.175 9.800

801 Be lla  Ca rtw r ight 9.4259.425

4 CSC Sunny v a le * 113.325 27.550 29.275 28.525 27.975

58T 1 5

600 S hr iya  M aheta 9.325 9.3009.450

592 Kira  Law rence 9.150 9.825 9.3759.525

589 Jade  Baker 9.075 9.700 9.300

583 A lice  Dobson 9.750 9.550

5 Twis te rs  Gy mna st ics , * 112.850 27.500 28.775 28.325 28.250

411 7 9

700 Love lyne  Ruiz 9.375 9.525 9.375

707 Cam illa  V illanueva 9.100 9.500

703 Kate  Li 9.025 9.625 9.4759.425

705 Isabe lla  M ullings-Black 9.625 9.4009.400

6 CSC Gre a t  Oa ks * 112.800 28.100 28.475 28.425 27.800

62 10 6

271 A llison Yee 9.525 9.525 9.1509.475

269 T as i Ram irez 9.375 9.1759.475

267 Jane lle  Nguy 9.200 9.475 9.4759.475

258 M ikayla  Fong 9.475
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7 Cla ss ic  Gy mna st ics * 112.775 27.450 28.975 28.600 27.750

712 4 3T

168 S ana i T ina je ro 9.300 9.700 9.1759.600

171 Ba iley M orr is 9.200 9.725 9.4259.400

166 Em m ersyn S e rna 8.950 9.550

170 Ba iley Yaeke l 9.1509.600

8 Ult ima te  Sports  NGA * 112.225 27.550 29.200 28.125 27.350

138T 2 10T

554 De laney Bishop 9.275 9.800 9.2509.275

556 Jia  Hahn 9.175 9.600 9.1009.575

552 Addi Caputo 9.100 9.800 9.0009.275

9 Le e 's  Unite d Gy mna st * 112.100 27.750 28.375 28.400 27.575

96 13 7

638 Isabe lla  Aguirre 9.325 9.350 9.1759.450

642 Anna lise  Law s 9.275 9.400

643 Cece lia  S tudnicka 9.150 9.450 9.400

639 Chloe  Coulson 9.575 9.0009.550

10 Sa nta  Rosa -  N * 111.800 27.775 28.800 27.500 27.725

85 6 16

1136 Nico Budginas 9.325 9.650

912 V ivian S chne ide r 9.250 9.625 9.3259.200

905 M ia  Dotan 9.200 9.2509.250

908 M adison M aclean 9.525 9.1509.050

11 Me ndocino  Sta rz  Gy mn * 111.725 27.950 28.400 27.850 27.525

114 11T 13

816 Addison Rose  W a lke r 9.450 9.525 9.0259.250

817 Ava  M  S uble t 9.325 9.0009.225

820 Esperanza  Reyes M ontan 9.175 9.350

826 T ovyah O tto Pederson 9.525 9.5009.375

12 CSC Ca mbria nna * 111.350 27.125 28.550 28.125 27.550

1016 8 10T

202 Brooke  S chw artz 9.075 9.525 9.350

192 Androm eda  A rroyo 9.025 9.625 9.1759.400

196 Am e lia  Ham ilton 9.025 9.400 9.0509.375

197 Noe lle  Krave r 9.325
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13 CSC Ra ce  St * 110.875 27.600 28.075 27.750 27.450

127 14 14

305 Cata leya  Ram irez 9.325 9.350 9.2509.225

303 Elodie  Lyons 9.225 9.375 9.275

308 Car la  P ino-Cam pos 9.050 9.000

309 Cara  Castille 9.350 9.2009.250

14T CSC -  Morga n Hill * 110.075 27.225 27.975 28.375 26.500

1614T 15* 8

226 S eraphina  Peng 9.200 9.300 8.950

224 Abby Gem ar 9.025 9.375 8.7259.525

228 Lyla  S a rracino 9.000 9.300 9.525

225 S ophia  Lucido 8.8259.325

14T Pe rforma nce  A thle t ic * 110.075 27.250 27.975 28.125 26.725

1413 15* 10T

484 V ivian T yle r 9.300 9.325 9.0009.300

485 Ze lia  Am ara l 9.150 9.300 8.7259.525

482 M ilania  David 8.800 9.000

483 S ofia  Duazo 9.350 9.300

16 Sa n Fra nc isco  Gy mna s * 109.875 27.225 28.400 27.600 26.650

1514T 11T 15

1035 S ophia  Pe tr ickova 9.150 9.0759.150

1036 T ahlia  S ha fton 9.075 9.450 8.9509.250

1037 V ivian S im kofff 9.000 9.750 9.200

1034 Bla ir  S ea l 9.200 8.625
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